
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o
o

o

o

X

W

g

g

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R R

R
R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

NN

Sp
oon

Creek
Tin

28

34

W
ILDERNESS

BOUNDARY
(INDEFINITE)

96
Creek

Tin

Creek

Cup

Little

8987

9265

30

PB 42

27

34

2830

20 21
22 23

R 
21

 W

T 3  N

6996

8522

Goat
Lake

DISTRICTDISTRICT

RANGER

Capitan

Creek

8636

8368

PB 48PB 50

PB 51

T 30 N

R 
23

 W

Ike

F  
O 

 R
  E

  S
  T

N 
 A 

 T 
 I 

 O
  N

  A
  L

LAKE

Cup

Cl
ea

r

Bunkhouse

Waddell

Cree
k

McCarty

BI
TT

ER
RO

OT

Lost

Moose

Creek

BIT TERR OOT

DISTRICT

4245

4782

5187

4042

4495

4152

4518

University
Heights

BITTERROOT
NATIONA L    FOR EST

BM
4046

BM
4194

20

151618

8
9 10

5

34

27

21 22

1617

7 8 9

PB 38

T 4 N
T 3 N

Kramis
Pond

Shannon
Lake

BO
UN

DA
RY

(IN
DE

FI
NI

TE
)

W   I   L   D   E   R   N   E   S   S

S   E   L   W   A   Y            -

57

580

57

580

128

128

59

580

LOOP
NATIONAL

RECREATION

COMO

COMO LAKE
LOOP

NATIONAL

RECREATION

N

Tin

Creek

Rock

Little

Rock

Creek

Lick

Lost

South

Horse

Lost Creek

COMO

Lo
st

Cr

Lost

Horse

Creek

7017

9624

9485

8252

7414

8155

8713

8250
9072

5700
4251

4395

4353

8001

7520

B     I     T     T     E     R     R     O     O     T

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L F     O     R     E     S     T

Koch   Mountain

Lost HorseObservation Point

19 20

18 17

21

16

PB 40

PB 39

7

11
9

7

6 5 3 2

32

30 29

PB 40

PB 39

2322

109
7

3 PB 37

18

PB 38

PB 37

PB 39

PB 37

PB 38

R 
22

 W
R 

21
 W

LOST HOR SE

T 3 N

6545

Ca
pit

an

Creek

Lost

Creek

738
5

8759

8453

6691

9095

9162

8454

8520

7947

8159

B     I     T     T     E     R     R     O     O     T

WILDER NESS

24

13 18

12

35 36

1924

2

14

1

712

13 18

T 3 N

R 
23

 W

Koch
Lake

White
Lake

Lost Horse
Lake

69557125

DA
RB

Y

511 511

125

127

127

127

Hayes

Ca
ma

s

Creek

Coyote

Coulee

DI
TC

H

3746

6
5

T 5 N

125

59

R 
21

 W

Horse
Creek

Moose
Creek

Creek

CamasNorth

8250

5566

8766

7972

6 4 3 2 6

31
32

32

28

STANDA RD PA RALLEL NORTH
T 4 N

T 5 N

6930

Camas
Lake

Sli
de

Lost

8135

2 1

36 31 32

6

30

T 4 N

R 
22

 W

Horse

B   I   T   T   E   R   R   O   O   T

Littl
e

Tin
Cup

Cr
eek

Cree
k

Mc Coy

Cup

5501

19 20 21

272930

31 32 33

T 3 N

96

Cup

Cup

Creek

Tin

7623

B    I    T    T    E    R    R   O    O    T

The
Lonesome  Bachelor

31

PB 41

35

26

33

29

19 PB 40

19

R 
22

 W

Kerlee
LakeDARBYWEST FORK

RANGER 30

PB 49

PB 46 PB 47 24 19

T 31 N

R 
22

 W

7265

McQ
uirk

Overturf Gulch

Gu
lch

Willia
ms

Shannon

Gulc
h

B 
 I 

 T 
 T

  E
  R

  R
  O

  O
  T

DI
ST

RI
CT

96
96

580

502

COMO

LOOP
NRT

Tin

Creek

So
uth

wi
ck

Cr
eek

Cr

Creek

L A K E
C O M O

Rock

Lick Creek

Creek

Creek

Creek
Horse

SUPPLY

CANAL

IRRIGAT
ION

BITTERROOT

4280

4151

4953

4715

4824

4963

Boat R amp

4154

4082

3923

Charlos  Heights

BM
3978

BM
4060

BM
4255

19
21 22

17

7

346

31
32 33

28
29

30

20

1518

10

PB 37

DURLAND PARK
  CAMPGROUND

LAKE COMO
CAMPGROUND

BOUNDARY

(INDEFINITE)

WILDER NESS

Shannon

Gulch

SPILLWAY

ELEVATION

4245

WIL
DE

RNE
SS

B   I   T   T   E   R   R   O   O   T

Como Peaks

96

57

502

580
LAKE

TR
AIL

TRAIL

Cup

Creek

BunkhouseCreek

Creek

Creek

Horse

LAKE

Ho
rse

9530

8517

7629

7990
8359

8712

8526

7795

6488

6141

Prospects

6026

43256940
7478

Brandy
Peak

15

22

14

23

18

19

108

4

35343331

19 20

28

21

27 26 PB 41

PB 42

14

PB 3811

15161718

8

6 5 4 2

7

6

96

T 4 N
T 3 N

R 
20

 W
R 

21
 W

T 4  N

6445

Little Rock Creek
                   Lake

B  
   I

    
 T 

    
T  

   E
    

 R
    

 R 
    

O 
    

O 
    

T

N 
    

A  
   T

    
 I  

   O
    

 N
    

 A 
    

L

F  
   O

    
 R

    
 E

    
 S 

    
T

BOUNDARY

580

Rock
Creek

Horse

South

El Capitan9983

7132

8196

8106

W     I     L     D     E     R     N     E     S     S

South Fork
Meadows

Whites
Mountain

PB 46 PB 47

14

19

71211

6

31

3025

23

26

11

6

580

T 4 N

R 
23

 W
R 

22
 W

R 
22

 W

RA
NG

ER

127

127
Moose Creek Creek

North

Fork

Camas

4473 3745

Charlos Heights

4 3

35343332

FIRST STANDA RD
T 4 N

59

R 
22

 W

Lost

Hayes

Creek

Lost
Horse

Creek

7997

8482

7962

5

353433

29

PB 37

PB 40

FIRSTT 5 N
T 4 N

Kidney
Lake

Oh
io

B  
   I

    
 T 

    
T  

   E
    

 R
    

 R
    

 O
    

 O
    

 T

R 
23

 W
R 

22
 W

Lost

Horse

Creek

Creek

Tenmile

Creek

25 29

T 5 N

R 
23

 W
NAT

BN
F

FOR
BDY

R 
20

 W
R 

21
 W

DA
RB

Y
RA

NG
ER

22
The
Lonesome  Bachelor

114°14'0"W

114°14'0"W

114°15'0"W

114°15'0"W

114°16'0"W

114°16'0"W

114°17'0"W

114°17'0"W

114°18'0"W

114°18'0"W

114°19'0"W

114°19'0"W

114°20'0"W

114°20'0"W

114°21'0"W

114°21'0"W

114°22'0"W

114°22'0"W

114°23'0"W

114°23'0"W

46
°7'

0"N

46
°7'

0"N

46
°6'

0"N

46
°6'

0"N

46
°5'

0"N

46
°5'

0"N

46
°4'

0"N

46
°4'

0"N

46
°3'

0"N

46
°3'

0"N

46
°2'

0"N

46
°2'

0"N

46
°1'

0"N

46
°1'

0"N

46
°0'

0"N

46
°0'

0"N

Idaho

Montana

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance
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